Glastender Model: MFV24 Item#: 1
Gingko Blue Bar Equipment Perkins Paper Inc. Page: 1-1
Printed in USA
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 North Michigan Road • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
Approval/Notes:

Combo Ice Bins
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
www.glastender.com Printed in USA
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models
“B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
Model: CBA-36R-CP10 shown
Model Number Overall
Length
Main Liner
length
Bottle Well
Location
Optional
Cold Plate
CBA-30 L or R 30″ 16″ Left or Right N/A
CBA-36 L or R 36″ 22″ Left or Right CP10
CBA-42 42″ 16″ Left and Right N/A
CBA-42 L or R 42″ 28″ Left or Right CP10
CBA-48 48″ 22″ Left and Right CP10
CBA-48 L or R 48″ 34″ Left or Right CP10
CBA-54 54″ 28″ Left and Right CP10
CBA-60 60″ 34″ Left and Right CP10
Plan view detailing two bottle well models
Model: CBA-48-CP10 shown
Plan View
Front Elevation Side Elevation
Model: CBB-36R-CP10 shown
Model Number Overall
Length
Main Liner
length
Bottle Well
Location
Optional
Cold Plate
CBB-30 L or R 30″ 16″ Left or Right N/A
CBB-36 L or R 36″ 22″ Left or Right CP10
CBB-42 42″ 16″ Left and Right N/A
CBB-42 L or R 42″ 28″ Left or Right CP10
CBB-48 48″ 22″ Left and Right CP10
CBB-48 L or R 48″ 34″ Left or Right CP10
CBB-54 54″ 28″ Left and Right CP10
CBB-60 60″ 34″ Left and Right CP10
Plan view detailing two bottle well models
Model: CBB-48-CP10 shown
Plan View
Front Elevation Side Elevation

models provide five.
Liquor displays cannot have a speed rail mounted to them.
Since speed rails are so common on underbar, liquor displays
have been designed to align with underbar that has a speed rail.
The four different liquor display styles are based on the four dif-
ferent equipment mounting situations.
Product Information
Glastender Model: LDA-24S Item#: 5
Gingko Blue Bar Equipment Perkins Paper Inc. Page: 5-2
Dimensional Information
Liquor Displays
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
www.glastender.com Printed in USA
Model Number Model Number X
LDA-12S LDB-12 12"
LDA-18S LDB-18 18"
LDA-24S LDB-24 24"
LDA-30S LDB-30 30"
LDA-36S LDB-36 36"
LDA-42S LDB-42 42"
SIDE ELEVATIONS
PLAN VIEW
(both models)
24″ Deep Models
FRONT
ELEVATION
Alignment for
Single Speed Rail
Alignment for
No Speed Rail
PLAN VIEW
(both models)
FRONT
ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATIONS
Alignment for
Double Speed Rail
Alignment for
Single Speed Rail
Model Number Model Number X
LDA-12D LDB-12S 12"
LDA-18D LDB-18S 18"
LDA-24D LDB-24S 24"
LDA-30D LDB-30S 30"
LDA-36D LDB-36S 36"
LDA-42D LDB-42S 42"
29″ Deep Models
LDA-___S LDB-___
LDA-___D LDB-___S
* *

Gingko Blue Bar Equipment Perkins Paper Inc. Page: 8-2
Dimensional Information
Multiple Sinks
5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw, MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444
www.glastender.com Printed in USA
19″ Deep
Models
24″ Deep
Models
A B C D No. of
Sink
Bowls
Sink
Location
DSA-24-S DSB-24-S N/A 24″ N/A 24″ 2 Center
DSA-36L-S DSB-36L-S N/A 24″ 12″ 36″ 2 Left
DSA-36R-S DSB-36R-S 12″ 24″ N/A 36″ 2 Right
DSA-48-S DSB-48-S 12″ 24″ 12″ 48″ 2 Center
TSA-36-S TSB-36-S N/A 36″ N/A 36″ 3 Center
TSA-48L-S TSB-48L-S N/A 36″ 12″ 48″ 3 Left
TSA-48R-S TSB-48R-S 12″ 36″ N/A 48″ 3 Right
TSA-60-S TSB-60-S 12″ 36″ 12″ 60″ 3 Center
TSA-60L-S TSB-60L-S N/A 36″ 24″ 60″ 3 Left
TSA-60R-S TSB-60R-S 24″ 36″ N/A 60″ 3 Right
TSA-66L-S TSB-66L-S N/A 36″ 30″ 66″ 3 Left
TSA-66R-S TSB-66R-S 30″ 36″ N/A 66″ 3 Right
TSA-72-S TSB-72-S 18″ 36″ 18″ 72″ 3 Center
TSA-84-S TSB-84-S 24″ 36″ 24″ 84″ 3 Center
TSA-96-S TSB-96-S 30″ 36″ 30″ 96″ 3 Center
FSA-48-S FSB-48-S N/A 48″ N/A 48″ 4 Center
FSA-60L-S FSB-60L-S N/A 48″ 12″ 60″ 4 Left
FSA-60R-S FSB-66R-S 12″ 48″ N/A 60″ 4 Right
FSA-66L-S FSB-66L-S N/A 48″ 18″ 66″ 4 Left
FSA-66R-S FSB-66R-S 18″ 48″ N/A 66″ 4 Right
FSA-72-S FSB-72-S 12″ 48″ 12″ 72″ 4 Center
FSA-72L-S FSB-72L-S N/A 48″ 24″ 72″ 4 Left
FSA-72R-S FSB-72R-S 24″ 48″ N/A 72″ 4 Right
FSA-84-S FSB-84-S 18″ 48″ 18″ 84″ 4 Center
FSA-96-S FSB-96-S 24″ 48″ 24″ 96″ 4 Center
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models “B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
“A” Depth-19″ Deep Models
“B” Depth-24″ Deep Models
Number of sink bowls and location of sinks will vary according to the model, see the table below for

LOCKING COVER
Single Speed Rail Locking covers are available in one inch
increments from 12" to 42".  The model number designation is
SSRC- X  , where X = the length of the unit in inches.  Use multiple
covers for speed rails longer than 42".  (NOTE:  24" and 29" deep
Liquor Displays require multiples of four and five locking covers,
respectively)
J-HOOK
LOCKING COVER
SPEED RAIL
Double Speed Rails are available in one inch increments from 12" to 84" in length.
The model number designation is DSR- X , where X = the length of the unit in
inches. Double speed rails over 42" also have a center support.
Double Speed Rail Locking covers are available in one inch
increments from 12" to 42".  The model number designation is
DSRC- X  , where X = the length of the unit in inches.  Use
multiple covers for speed rails longer than 42".  (NOTE:  Double
speed rail locking covers are actually just two single speed rail
locking covers.)
13 7/8"
6 13/16"
3 3/8"
13 7/8"
6 13/16"
3 3/8"
6"
4"
8 1/4"
5"
5"
X
8 1/4"
4"
4"
2"
10 1/2"
10"
6"
10"
18"
10 1/2"
PLAN VIEW
FRONT ELEVATION SIDE ELEVATION
Speed Rails and Locking Covers
X X
X X
Hobart Model: LXIH-4 Item#: 11
Gingko Blue Bar Equipment Perkins Paper Inc. Page: 11-1
Item # _____________________________________
Quantity ___________________________________
C.S.I. Section 11400
F-8193 – LXi Dishmachine Page 1 of 4
LXi
DISHMACHINE701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374
1-888-4HOBART • www.hobartcorp.com
LX
i D
IS
H
M
A
C
H
IN
E
STANDARD FEATURES
■ 30 racks per hour
■ .74 gallons of water per rack
■ Hot water or chemical sanitation units available
■ Low chemical alert indicator (on machines
ordered with pumps, standard on chemical
machine)
■ Sense-A-Temp™ booster heater capable of
70° rise, provided on LXiH models
■ Delime notification with cycle
■ Chemical pump “auto-prime”
■ Service diagnostics
■ 16 gauge stainless steel tank
■ Microcomputer, top mounted controls with
digital cycle/temperature display